

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 rd m	A/C	BILL			
Name of work = Construction of					
Road & W from L035 to					
Jathiaese to LG under mm61y					
(ND3)					
Agency - Bachha Singh					
Agreement No - 22/MM614/ND3/SB0					
2021-22					
Date of Commencement = 22/07/21					
Date of Completion = 21/07/22					
Date of entry = 18/01/23					

Refresh measurement

(1/4) Excavation for
roadway on soil do
do all compute job

BT road =

$$2 \text{ Nos} \times 1.5 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100$$

$$= 47.25 \text{ m}^3$$

(11) CC road

$$40.120 \text{ km to } 0.373 \text{ km}$$

$$20 \text{ m} \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2} \right) \times 0.100 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$15 \text{ m} \times \left(\frac{2.75 + 3.15}{2} \right) \times 0.100 = 0.675 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>3rd on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>(All ghy Vite TMB)</u>					
VI) for undrop and fixing of wavy bench area					
P-11	2 th	-1/1			
0.700 m	@	4021.61 m	=	2815 =	
				2	
2/2) Reference pillar					
P-11	4 th	-2/2			
0.700 m	@	1848.94 m	=	1294 =	
				2	
3/3) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P-11	2 th	-3/3			
0.35 Ha	@	51133.76 /m ²	=	17897 =	
				2	
4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil					
P-15, 16	2 th	1/4			
60.418 m ²	@	74.16 /m ²	=	4481 =	
				2	
5/5) Construction of Embankment with					

Continuation

Cost 26487 =

2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-11, 12 2ten - 5/5					
233.60 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ =					40931 =
(6/6) for 100 m lead					
P-12 2ten - 6/6					
309.30 m ³ @ 141.14/m ³ =					43655 =
(7/8) Construction of GSB					
P-12 2ten - 7/8					
246.53 m ³ @ 3406.77/m ³ =					839871 =
(8/9) Boundary layer, spread					
8 Comp. WBM gr III					
P-12 2ten - 8/9					
126.57 m ³ @ 4139.30/m ³ =					523911 =
(9/13) Construction of GSB					
in CL over					
P-17 2ten - 2/13					
25.173 m ³ @ 3406.77/m ³ =					85759 =
(10/14) Boundary layer, spread					
8 Comp. WBM gr III					
P-17/18 2ten - 3/14					
64.464 m ³ @ 4139.30/m ³ =					266836 =

Continuation

* 1827450 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/15) Construction of Un- scoured P.C. masonry P-18, 19 2ten - 4/15 141.788/m ³ 72 42.14/m ³ = 1026849 2					
(12/29) Roadway and fixing of typical masonry parapet sign board P-13 2ten - 11/20 2 Nos @ 10948.02/each = 21896 = 2 2876195 = Add 1% labor & cess = + 28762 =					
Add 12% C.I.T. = + 345143 =					
Add Self storage fee = + 25886 =					
					3275986 =
Less 11.75% As per Agreement = -384928 =					
					2891058 =
Less provision Payment = - 1889467 =					
					2 1001591 =
Summar 18/01/23 AE					
					C.P.
					24/01/24 EP

Continuation